

Steve Forward Director Aviation -ATC, Flight Crew and GA

Jennifer Curran Cabin Crew Programme Manager – Cabin Crew



Phil Young Engineering Programme Manager - Engineering

Rupert Dent Drone/UAS Programme Manager - Drone/UAS

The CHIRP Charitable Trust, 167-169 Great Portland Street, 5th Floor, London, W2 6BD

01252 378947 mail@chirp.co.uk reports@chirp.co.uk chirp.co.uk

Ernie Carter Ground Handling & Security Programme Manager

Reports received by CHIRP are accepted in good faith. Whilst every effort is made to ensure the accuracy of editorials, analyses and comments published in FEEDBACK, please remember that CHIRP does not possess any executive authority.

CHIRP FEEDBACK is published to promote aviation safety.

If your interest is in improving safety, you may reprint or reproduce the material contained in FEEDBACK provided you acknowledge the source.

CHIRP have created a new memorable brand, app and website that's accessible and easy to use

Send in reports whilst on the go using the new CHIRP App, scan the QR codes below to download

> It's an easy way to help improve safety in the air Confidential. Independent. Impartial.







You can report on the go using our App, scan the QR codes to download

www.chirp.co.uk

Apple:



Android:



Confidential. Independent. Impartial.

YOU REPORT IT WE HELP SORT IT CHIRP